1
TBC
 series
Battery Charger
General Features
Designed specifically to recharge TBB series without the use of a control box
Product Segments
• Comfort Motion
2
2996
44
2996
44
2996
44
T
B
C
series
Drawing
Standard Dimensions
(mm)
3
TBC Ordering Key
TBC
Version: 20161228-C
Color 1 = Black
 Plug 1 = EU
2 = USA
3 = AUS
4 = UK
5 = JPN
A = Others
Cable Length  1 = AC cable: Straight, 1500mm; DC cable: Straight, 1000mm; DIN plug
2 = AC cable: Straight, 1500mm; DC cable: Straight, 1000mm; 01 plug
A = Customized
	 Note
1   TBC can NOT work with TBB5/TBB6/TBB7.
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.